Recognized as one
of the top 100 most
technologically significant
products of 2007
Zebron™ Inferno™
430 °C Stable
Unsurpassed High Temperature GC Analysis
In the field of gas chromatography, not much has changed in the last

Essential Accessories
for High Temperature Analysis
ORDERING INFORMATION
18 Phenomenex   |   Tel: 310-212-0555   |   Fax: 310-328-7768   |   Email: info@phenomenex.com   |   Web: www.phenomenex.com
Part No. Description Similar to Mfr. No.* Unit Price
Standard, single groove for splitless applications, 0.8 mm dia. inlet hole
AG0-7518 Gold Inlet Base Seal, splitless (single groove), 0.8 mm 18740-20885 2/pk $  65
AG0-7519 Gold Inlet Base Seal, splitless (single groove), 0.8 mm 18740-20885 10/pk 269
High Split Flow, cross groove for split applications, 0.8 mm dia. inlet hole
AG0-7520 Gold Inlet Base Seal, split (double groove/cross), 0.8 mm 5182-9652 2/pk 69
AG0-7521 Gold Inlet Base Seal, split (double groove/cross), 0.8 mm 5182-9652 10/pk 275
Replacement Inlet Seal Washers
AG0-7522 Inlet Seal Washers, for Agilent GC injection port 5061-5869 12/pk 30
Description GC Model No.
Dimensions
ID x L x OD
(mm)
Material*
(deactivated)
Quartz Wool
(Y/N)
Similar to
Manufacturer
Number ** Part No. Unit Price
Agilent Technologies (HP)
Single Taper Direct Connect with Side Hole (top) 5880/5980/6890 4 x 78.5 x 6.3 B (y) N 21055 AG0-7850 5/pk $ 215
Single Taper Direct Connect with Side Hole (bottom) 5880/5980/6890 4 x 78.5 x 6.3 B (y) N G1544-80730
20771
AG0-7851 5/pk 245
Split / Splitless Liner with wool 5880/5890/6890 4 x 78.5 x 6.3 B (y) Y — AG0-8174 5/pk 80
Shimadzu
Splitless Liner 9A/16A 3.4 x 139 x 5.0 B (y) N 20749 AG0-4669 5/pk 139
Thermo Scientific (Finnigan)
Splitless / Single Taper Liner Trace /Trace 8000 5 x 105 x 8.0 B (y) N 45350033 AG0-7852 5/pk 125
Septa
Silicone Rubber Inlet Septa
•	 Advanced silicone formulations reduce coring and increase
septum lifetime

trademarks of Phenomenex, Inc. J&W is a registered trademark of Agilent. DB-5ht is a trademark of Agilent. Phenomenex is in no way affili-
ated with Agilent. ©2007 Phenomenex, Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
19Phenomenex   |   Tel: 310-212-0555   |   Fax: 310-328-7768   |   Email: info@phenomenex.com   |   Web: www.phenomenex.com
Part No. Description Unit Price
PhenoRed 3⁄8 in. (9.5 mm) Diameter
AG0-4690 PhenoRed-400 Injector Septa 50/pk $  69
AG0-4691 PhenoRed-400 Injector Septa 100/pk 125
PhenoRed 7⁄16 in. (11 mm)
AG0-4696 PhenoRed-400 Injector Septa 50/pk $ 69
AG0-4697 PhenoRed-400 Injector Septa 100/pk 125
Part No. Description Unit Price
0.4 mm Ferrule ID
AG0-4698 Graphite Ferrule 1⁄16 in. to 0.4 mm 10/pk $   35
AG0-4699 Graphite Ferrule 1/16 in. to 0.4 mm 50/pk 129
0.5 mm Ferrule ID
AG0-4701 Graphite Ferrule 1⁄16 in. to 0.5 mm 10/pk 35
AG0-4702 Graphite Ferrule 1⁄16 in. to 0.5 mm 50/pk 129
0.8 mm Ferrule ID
AG0-4704 Graphite Ferrule 1⁄16 in. to 0.8 mm 10/pk 35
AG0-4705 Graphite Ferrule 1⁄16 in. to 0.8 mm 50/pk 129
Part No. Description Unit Price
PhenoGreen 3⁄8 in. (9.5 mm) Diameter
AG0-7874 PhenoGreen™ 400 Injector Septa 50/pk  $  65
PhenoGreen 7⁄16 in. (11 mm) Diameter
AG0-7875 PhenoGreen™ 400 Injector Septa 50/pk 65
PhenoRed 3⁄8 in. (9.5 mm) Diameter
AG0-7916 PhenoRed™ 400 Injector Septa 50/pk 69
PhenoRed 7⁄16 in. (11 mm) Diameter
AG0-7917 PhenoRed™ 400 Injector Septa 50/pk 69
If Zebron does not provide you with
equivalent separations as compared
to any other GC column of the same
phase and comparable dimensions,